
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
72 
79 
53 
85 

195 
26 

4 

Name 

BIANUCCI N. 

BETTELLA A. 

DAL CEREDO M. 

REGONESI A. 

ERRICO M. 

VIGNALI E. 

CAPPELLI S. 

Class 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

Club 

BBR 

Total points 
50 
40 
32 
26 
20 
20 
20 

Diff 
0 

10 
18 
24 
30 
30 
30 

G1  
25 
20 
16 
13 

9 
10 
11 

G2  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director: Basilico Enrico 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Mes - Round 1 - Varano 
RACE ATTACK 600 

Riepilogativa Rookies 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 


